J

Blue Mountain

nurseries

Growing On Lines April 2023

Name:
Stock Code Stock Name Crop Number Price Number
Azaleas

AZAL BAR 090
AZAL MIDA 090

Climbers

BILL LON 005
CLEM SNO 007

Conifers
CUPR ARI 007
CUPR ARI OLV
THUJ PLI OLV

Grasses
AUST RIC 007
AUST RIC OLV
CARE LES 007
CARE SEC OLV
CARE SEC 007
CARE VIR 007
CARM WIL OLV
AUST FUL OLV
CORT TOI OLV
CORT TOI 007
JUNC PAL OLV

native
JUNC EDG OLV
PARA CATB 007

Natives

ACAE NOV 007

Azalea Barbecue
Azalea Midas

Billardiera longiflora
Clematis montana Snowflake

Cupressus arizonica
Cupressus arizonica
Thuja plicata

Austroderia richardii (Cortaderia richardii)
Austroderia richardii (Cortaderia richardii)
Carex lessoniana

Carex secta

Carex secta

Carex virgata

Carmichaelia williamsii

Cortaderia fulvida (syn Austroderia)
Cortaderia toitoi

Cortaderia toitoi

Juncus pallidus

Juncus edgariae
Parahebe catarractae Blue

Acaena novae-zelandiae

Tuesday, 9 April 2024

57018
59651

61825
61444

63818
63155
62241

62219
62989
60301
62995
63164
63370
62251
62998
62317
62223
63585

62322
62319

62001

$5.28
$5.63

$2.04
$2.50

$2.04
$5.45
$5.42

$2.04
$5.28
$2.04
$5.42
$2.04
$2.04
$5.42
$5.42
$5.28
$2.04
$5.42

$5.42
$2.04

L D -

$2.04
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Stock Code

Stock Name

Crop Number Price  Number

ASTE WES 007
CARPO SER 007
CARPO SER 005
CARPO SER OLV
COPR FLA 007
COPR RED 005
COPR CLE 007
COPR LOB 007
CORD AUS 007
CORD AUS OLV
CORD AUSG 007
CORO FRO 007
DACR DAC 005
ELAE HOO 005
GRIS LIT OLV
GRIS LITC 007
GRIS LITC OLV
HEBE BLUS 007
HEBE DEC 007
HEBE DIO 007
HEBE DOU 007
HEBE EME 005
HEBE ANO 005
HEBE BUX 005
HEBE PIN PAG 0
KUNZ ERI 007
LEPT LAN 007
LEPT SCO OLV
MELI RAM 005
NOTH FUS 005
NOTH SOL 005
NOTH CLI 005
NOTH TRU 005
OLEA LIN 007
OLEA LIND 007
OLEA KAI 007
OLEA TRAC 007
PHOR TEN OLV
PHYL ALP 005
PIME ARD 007
PITT ELI 005
PITT SUN 007

Astelia fragrans Westland
Carpodetus serratus

Carpodetus serratus

Carpodetus serratus

Coprosma Flat Fred

Coprosma Red Rock

Coprosma rugosa Clearwater Gold
Coprosma rugosa Lobster
Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis

Cordyline australis x obtecta Green Goddess

Corokia virgata Frosted Chocolate
Dacrycarpus dacrydiodes
Elaeocarpus hookerianus
Griselinia littoralis

Griselinia littoralis Canterbury
Griselinia littoralis Canterbury
Hebe Blush Pink

Hebe decumbens

Hebe diosmifolia

Hebe Doubtful Sound

Hebe Emerald Gem

Hebe odora Anomala

Hebe odora buxifolia

Hebe pinquifolia Pagei

Kunzea ericoides
Leptospermum Lanigerum
Leptospermum Scoparium
Melicytus ramiflorus
Nothofagus fusca

Nothofagus solandri
Nothofagus solandri cliffortioides
Nothofagus truncata

Olearia lineata

Olearia lineata Dartonii

Olearia paniculata Kaikoura Crinkley
Olearia traversii Chatham Island
Phormium tenax

Phyllocladus alpinus

Pimelia Aridula

Pittosporum t. Elizabeth
Pittosporum t. Sunburst

Tuesday, 9 April 2024

61984
62316
62142
62996
60512
62041
60514
60476
61896
60346
61818
62032
62143
62144
62158
61909
61905
62289
62180
62288
62298
62313
62310
62311
62304
62318
63388
60376
62153
63685
63100
62707
63101
62242
62240
62023
62239
63628
62151
62325
61834
61838

$4.59 |
s204[ ]
s204[ ]
$528] ]
s204[ ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$2.04 ]
$5.42 |
$as0[ |
s204 ]
s2.04 |
s204[ ]
$5.42 ]
s2.04 ]
$5.42[ ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$2.04[ ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 |

s204 ]
s204 ]
$212[ ]
$2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$5.42[ ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
s204[ ]
$2.04 ]
s204[ ]
$2.04[ ]
s2.04 ]
s204[ ]
$5.88 |
s2.04 ]
$2.04 ]
$2.04

[ |
$2.04 ]
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Stock Code

Stock Name

Crop Number Price  Number

PITT LUP 007
PITT LUP 007
PITT TEN OLV
PITT TEN 007
PODO CUNP 007
PODO TOT 005
PODO TOTW 007
PSEU CRA 005
SOPH CHA 007
SOPH LON STO
SOPH MAN STA
SOPH MIC 007
SOPH MIC 007
SOPH TET 007
SOPH TET 007
SOPH TET BRA O

Pittosporum ten Lighten Up

Pittosporum ten Lighten Up

Pittosporum tenuifolium

Pittosporum tenuifolium

Podocarpus cunninghamii Paradisa Cream
Podocarpus totara

Podocarpus totara Wanaka Black
Pseudopanax crassifolius

Sophora chathamica
Sophoralongicarinata Stock 3

Sophora Mangaohane Station River No 2
Sophora microphylla

Sophora microphylla

Sophora tetraptera

Sophora tetraptera

Sophora tetraptera Braudigam Rd East West Tree

SOPHTET CROO0 Sophora tetraptera ex Cromwell Motorsport Park

SOPH TET OAM
SOPH TET TAP U

Sophora tetraptera Oamaru
Sophora tetraptera Tapanui Upright Form

SOPHTET XCHA Sophora tetraptera x chathamica Lois Thompson
Perennials

HEUC AME 007
HEUC PEA 007
PIME ANA 005

Shrubs

ACAE PUR 007
ATHE MOS 007
BUXU KOR 007
BUXU NOT 007
BUXU SUF 007
CORN ALB OLVE
ELAE EBB 007
ELAE EBB OLV
EUCR COR 007
EUCR LUC 007
GREV CAN 007
GREYV VICM 007
HYDR ANN 007
HYDR SEN 090
HYDR AYE 090
HYDR BLUP 090

Heuchera Amethyst
Heuchera micrantha Peach Crisp
Pimelia prostrata Anatoki Blue

Acaena inermis Purpurea
Atherosperma moschatum

Buxus microphylla var koreana
Buxus sempervirens Notata
Buxus sempervirens Suffruticosa
Cornus alba Sibirica

Elaeagnus x ebbingei

Elaeagnus x ebbingei

Eucryphia cordifolia
Eucryphialucida

Grevillea Canterbury Gold
Grevillea victoriae Miqueliana
Hydrangea arborescens Annabell
Hydrangea mac Sensation
Hydrangea macrophylla Ayesha
Hydrangea macrophylla Blue Prince

Tuesday, 9 April 2024

58831
58831
62993
60256
57505
62152
61982
62149
59609
62470
62458
59604
59603
59615
59615
62464
62478
62461
62544
62550

62602
62427
63549

63551
60169
63427
60481
60356
62076
62110
63105
57468
57462
62167
62169
62821
63020
63010
63037

$2.79) |
s279 |
$5.42[ ]
$2.04 ]
s276 |
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$2.04 ]
$2.08 |
$2.08 |
s204 ]
s2.04 |
s276 |
s276 |
s2.08 |
$2.08 ]
s2.08 |
s2.04 ]
$2.08 |

$4.59|:|
$4.59|:|
$2.o4|:|

s2.04[ ]
$2.04[ ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$2.04 ]
$5.42 ]
$2.04 ]
$5.42 |
$230[ |
$239 ]
s204[ ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$5.28 |
$5.28 |
$520[ ]
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Stock Code

Stock Name

Crop Number Price  Number

HYDR BLU 090
HYDR BRID 090
HYDR FBLU 090
HYDR MAT 090
HYDR NIG 090
HYDR VIK 090
HYDR PAN 007
HYDR QSNO 007
ILEX CON 090
ILEX HEN 007
ILEX MESP 007
LAUR NOB OLV
MYRT API 007
SARC RUS 005
SYRI JOS 007
VIBU XAN 007
VIBU STE 007
VIBU PLI 007
VIBU MAR 007
VIBU SUM 007
VIBU TING OLV
VIBU TINL OLV

Trees
ACER CAU OLV
ALNU COR OLV
EUCA NIT OLV
POPU CRO OLV
POPU KAW OLV
POPU LOM OLV
POPU VER OLV
POPU YUN OLV
QUER CER OLV
QUER PAL OLV
QUER FAS OLV

Hydrangea macrophylla Bluewave
Hydrangea macrophylla Bridal Bouquet
Hydrangea macrophylla flowermaster Blue
Hydrangea macrophylla Mathilda Gutges
Hydrangea macrophylla Nigra

Hydrangea macrophylla Viking

Hydrangea paniculata Kyushu

Hydrangea quercifolia Snow Flake

llex crenata Convexa

llex x altaclerensis Hendersonii

llex x meserveae Blue Prince

Laurus nobilis

Myrtus apiculata (syn. Luma apiculata)
Sarcococca ruscifolia var Chinensis
Syringa x josiflexa Bellicent

Viburnum opulus Xanthocarpum
Viburnum opulus Sterile syn. V.o. Roseum
Viburnum plicatum

Viburnum plicatum tomentosum Mariesii

Viburnum plicatum tomentosum Summer Snowfla

Viburnum tinus Gwenllian
Viburnum tinus Lucidum

Acer cappadocicum Aureum
Alnus cordata
Eucalyptus nitens
Populus Crowsnest
Populus kawa

Populus Lombardy
Populus Veronese
Populus yunnanensis
Quercus cerris

Quercus palustris
Quercus robur Fastigiata

Tuesday, 9 April 2024

63035
63209
63049
63036
63019
63046
62827
62604
50569
61903
61900
60134
60520
60164
62952
62844
62846
62875
62841
62899
62034
62035

61207
62238
62299
62736
62741
62740
62737
62742
60418
60455
60419

$5.28| |
$5.86 ]
$5.28) ]
$528] ]
$5.28 |
$5.28 |
s2.04 ]
$a59[ |
$5.42[ ]
$204 |
s204 ]
$5.42[ ]
s2.04 |
s204 ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
s2.04 ]
$2.04[ ]
$5.42 ]
$5.42 |

$595 |
$5.42 ]
$5.42 ]
$5.42 ]
$5.42[ ]
$5.42[ ]
$5.42[ ]
$5.42 ]
$5.42 ]
$5.42 ]
$5.42 |
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